IFB PW 21-023 Pre-Bid Meeting
Attendee List (Zoom Meeting)

Company Names Contact Name Email

Pioneer Distributing Fred Carr sally@pioneerdistributing.com
Senergy Petroleum Carlos Zubiate carlos.zubiate@gosenergy.com
Pro Petroleum Inc. Melbia Nielson  mnielson@propetroleum.com

Petroleum Traders Corporation Kara Clark kclark@petroleumtraders.com
City of Avondale Terri Denemy tdenemy@avondaleaz.gov

City of Avondale Russ Dangel rdangel@avondaleaz.gov

City of Avondale Jill Lin ilin@avondaleaz.gov




